Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall
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Name
Kelsey Johnson
Raina Giritt
Angie Gritt
Malaina Veeser
Renee Borkovetz
Emersyn Greenwood
Devin Vandertie
Sara Greenwood
Tamara Schoof
Stephanie Propsom
Rebecca Springstroh
Avery Delwiche
Savannah Herbst
Brenda Lynch
Jenny Massart
Mary Schuler
Melanie Schuler
Gina Chaudoir
Jolene Schuh
Barbara William
Lisa O'Halloran
Julie Gebauer

Belgain Days Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

2 Mile Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
116 12 F 110-14
147 7 F 10-9
144 44 F 140-49
136 8 F 20-9
141 31 F 130-39
115 9 F 30-9
151 25 F 120-29
114 39 F 230-39
128 58 F 150-59
127 32 F 330-39
155 58 F 250-59
110 7 F 4 0-9
140 7 F 50-9
120 61 F 160-69
138 41 F 240-49
132 61 F 260-69
133 27 F 220-29
108 32 F 430-39
131 30 F 530-39
153 71 F 170-99
124 53 F 350-59
112 69 F 360-69

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Female

17:23.9
17:45.0
17:46.2
18:43.4
19:23.0
19:25.0
19:28.7
21:11.2
21:46.1
23:09.9
23:18.9
30:28.1
30:28.5
30:42.0
31:08.2
31:27.6
31:27.6
35:42.6
35:42.9
38:27.9
38:39.5
38:48.7

07/13/2019 01:39:19



Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Ben Uelmen
Trevin Veeser
Aaron O'Halloran
Jeff Uelmen
John Schopf
Gregory Lynch
David Mleziva
John Schopf Sr.
Kevin Kindt
Erik Olsen
Randall Lynch
Bryan Giritt
Tom Schneider
Timothy Heyse
Axel Anderson
Matt Anderson
Eli DeKeyser
Mike Vandenhouten
Daniel Vandenhouten
David Clowers
Justin Massart
Robert Moellenberndt
Grant Williams
Tim O'Halloran

Belgain Days Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

2 Mile Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
150 13 M 110-14
135 11 M 210-14
123 18 M 115-19
149 45 M 140-49
129 32 M 130-39
122 41 M 240-49
152 59 M 150-59
130 64 M 160-69
118 48 M 340-49
126 41 M 440-49
121 64 M 260-69
145 49 M 540-49
142 66 M 360-69
256 59 M 250-59
105 8 M 10-9
106 48 M 640-49
109 7 M 20-9
148 60 M 460-69
146 31 M 230-39
137 76 M 170-99
139 10 M 310-14
143 68 M 560-69
154 72 M 270-99
125 64 M 660-69
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Male

14:12.7
15:53.7
15:55.4
16:07.2
16:13.3
16:16.7
16:26.4
16:31.7
16:39.6
17:01.4
17:20.9
17:46.7
19:22.4
19:48.0
19:54.6
19:58.9
21:49.7
22:00.1
22:00.5
24:56.7
27:31.2
32:48.0
38:27.7
38:45.0

07/13/2019 01:39:19



Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Kayla Lehan
Susan Reynolds-Smith
Nicole Finley
Kristina Trastek
Erin Gutschow
Kim Stodola
Jen LeCloux
Lynn Gilchrist
Julie Veeser
Greta Gutschow
Dawn Shefchik
Allison Renaud
Morgan Rusch
Erika Schoen
Carol Moellenberndt

Belgain Days Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
274 29 F 120-29
273 59 F 150-59
253 43 F 140-49
262 35 F 130-39
255 45 F 240-49
261 33 F 230-39
264 38 F 330-39
277 68 F 160-69
251 35 F 430-39
254 14 F 110-14
263 55 F 250-59
257 59 F 350-59
259 26 F 220-29
260 27 F 320-29
271 67 F 260-69
3

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Female

29:20.0
29:53.2
30:07.6
31:46.2
32:51.6
33:33.4
34:15.7
34:54.4
35:50.2
36:06.4
36:41.9
37:54.4
38:55.3
38:55.4
45:22.5

07/13/2019 01:39:19



Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Aaron Kolterjahn
Chad DuBois
Mason Massart
Scott Thompson
Walter Preucil
Paul Robertson
Owen Yaklin
Bob Richards
Michael Ahrens
Jeremy Massart
Jason Massart
Darrick Kolterjahn

Belgain Days Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
275 33 M 130-39
265 28 M 120-29
269 16 M 115-19
278 53 M 150-59
272 58 M 250-59
258 35 M 230-39
267 38 M 330-39
270 70 M 170-99
280 68 M 160-69
268 41 M 140-49
266 40 M 240-49
276 73 M 270-99
4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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23:08.9
26:22.3
26:50.9
27:07.2
28:03.7
28:08.1
28:34.9
30:16.5
31:58.2
34:50.7
36:48.2
40:17.9

07/13/2019 01:39:19



